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2025-2026 
Show Schedule 

 

 
Summer Getaways 

• Show Dates: June3– July 12, 2025 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, May 23 
• Chairs: Madeleine Shulman / Wes Jernigan 

/ Judy Constantine 
• Awards Judge: Chuck Albanese 
• Check-in: Monday, June 2, 9:00-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, June 12, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, July 14, 9:00-10:30 

C3-Collage, Color, Create 
• Show Dates: Aug. 5 – Oct 4, 2025 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, July 25 
• Chairs: Risa Waldt / Summer Celeste 
• Awards Judge: Dianna Madaras 
• Check-in: Monday, August 4, 9:00-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, Aug. 14, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, Oct 6, 9-10:30 

*Color My World 

• Show Dates: Oct. 7 – Nov. 1, 2025 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Sept.19 
• Chairs: Jeanne Ramsey /  
• Juror/Awards Judge: Michael Holter 
• Check-in: Monday, Oct. 6, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, Oct. 16, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, Nov. 3, 9-10:30am 

Holiday Show 
• Show Dates: Nov. 4, 2025 – Jan 3, 2026 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Oct 24 
• Chairs: Mary Wolf / Carla Massee 
• Check-in: Monday, Nov. 3, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, Nov 13, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, Jan. 5, 2026, 9-10:30 

 
Signature Show 

• Show Dates: Jan. 6– Jan. 31, 2026 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Dec 26 
• Chairs: Maureen Brunke / Bobbi Bryson 
• Awards Judge: Carol Carter 
• Check-in: Monday, January 5, 9-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, January 15, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, February 2, 9-10:30am 

*Fiesta Sonora 

• Show Dates: Feb. 3 – Feb 28, 2026 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Jan.16 
• Chairs: Willa Barksdale / Jean Pascek 
• Juror/Awards Judge: Ratindra Das 
• Check-in: Monday, Feb. 2, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, Feb. 12, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, March 2, 9-10:30am 

*58th Annual Show 

• Show Dates: March 3 – April 4, 2026 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, Feb 13 
• Chairs: Kat Manton-Jones / Denice Smith 
• Juror/Awards Judge: Rick Dentinger 
• Check-in: Monday, March 2, 9-10:30 
• Reception: Thursday, March 12, 5-7pm 
• Pick-up: Monday, April 6, 9-10:30am 

Experimental Show 
• Show Dates: April 7 – May 30, 2026 
• Entry & jpg deadline: Friday, March 27 
• Chairs: Anne Henderson /  
• Awards Judge: TBA 
• Check-in: Monday, April 6, 9-10:30am 
• Reception: Thursday, April 16, 5-7 
• Pick-up: Monday, June 1, 9-10:30 
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